:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9019205

May 07, 2024 - 04:06 (UTC)

In epoch 281,850 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 508790 - 0.062209626 ETH®
190.57 USD

2 508791 - 0.018406630 ETH®
56.38 USD

3 508792 - 0.018376120 ETH®
56.29 USD

4 508793 - 0.018364953 ETH®
56.25 USD

S 508794 - 0.061611715 ETH®
188.74 USD

6 508795 - 0.018472722 ETH®
56.58 USD

7 508796 - 0.018539116 ETH®
56.79 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9019205
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/281850
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508790
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508791
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508792
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508793
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508794
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508795
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508796

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

°08799

508800

508807

508813

508814

508815

Validator Id

223998

Amount

- 0.018544650
56.80 USD

- 0.017338450
53.11 USD

- 0.018555508
56.84 USD

- 0.018559319
56.85 USD

- 0.018505855
56.69 USD

- 0.018551207
56.82 USD

- 0.018470956
56.58 USD

- 0.018578952
56.91 USD

- 0.018456299
56.53 USD

Amount

+ 0.044409976
136.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508799
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508800
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508805
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508806
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508807
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508808
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508813
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508814
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/508815
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/223998

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



