

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-15 18:20 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9019205

DATE & TIME May 07, 2024 · 04:06 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 281,850 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	508790	- 0.062209626 ETH � 190.57 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>508791</u>	- 0.018406630 ETH   56.38 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>508792</u>	- 0.018376120 ETH � 56.29 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>508793</u>	- 0.018364953 ETH � 56.25 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>508794</u>	- 0.061611715 ETH � 188.74 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>508795</u>	- 0.018472722 ETH � 56.58 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>508796</u>	- 0.018539116 ETH � 56.79 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	508799	- 0.018544650 ETH � 56.80 USD
9	508800	- 0.017338450 ETH
<u>10</u>	<u>508805</u>	- 0.018555508 ETH � 56.84 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>508806</u>	- 0.018559319 ETH � 56.85 USD
<u>12</u>	508807	- 0.018505855 ETH � 56.69 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>508808</u>	- 0.018551207 ETH � 56.82 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>508813</u>	- 0.018470956 ETH � 56.58 USD
<u>15</u>	508814	- 0.018578952 ETH � 56.91 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>508815</u>	- 0.018456299 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	223998	+ 0.044409976 ETH � 136.04 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.